CHROMATOGRAPHY MADE IN GERMANY
Version 1.0 - October 2019
PREPARATIVE PUMP
SYSTEM S 1535
 � FLOW RANGE 150 & 250 ML/MIN
 � MAX.  400 BAR
 � PEEK & STAINLESS STEEL
 � QUATERNARY GRADIENT OPTION W.- INTEGRATED DEGASSER
2
ORDER INFORMATION
Sykam GmbH
Systeme & Komponenten analytischer Meßtechnik
Gewerbering 15
86922 Eresing
Germany
Tel.:  +49 (8193) 93 82 - 0
FAX: +49 (8193) 93 82 - 20
EMail: info@sykam.com
Web: http://www.sykam.com
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Catalog No Description Specifications:
S008806 Preparative Pump S 1535-150 Max. Flowrate:  150 ml/min
150 ml Stainless Steel pump head Max. Pressure: 400 bar (5800 psi)
S008761 Preparative Pump S 1535-250 Max. Flowrate:  250 ml/min
250 ml Stainless Steel pump head Max. Pressure: 400 bar (5800 psi)
Catalog No Description Specifications:
S008845 Preparative Pump S 1535-150 Max. Flowrate:  150 ml/min
150 ml PEEK pump head Max. Pressure: 350 bar (5000 psi)
S008844 Preparative Pump S 1535-250 Max. Flowrate:  250 ml/min
250 ml PEEK pump head Max. Pressure: 350 bar (5000 psi)
Preparative Pump System S 1535 Stainless Steel
Preparative Pump System S 1535 PEEK
Catalog No Description Notes
S008805 Quaternary Gradient Mixer Built-in dynamic low-pressure quaternary gradient mixer w. integrated degasser
Update Options / Accessories